P
R
E
SE
T
 T
IM
E

Terminal Designations:
Mounting:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: INT62 A 1 A 1 5 A
Series
Mode
X = Non Preset (non-keyboard)
A = 1 Preset
Control Outputs
X = None (non-keyboard)
1 = 10 Amp Relay
2 = Open Collector Transistor
Scalability
X = None (non-keyboard)
A = ÷ by 1 to 100
Input
1 = 3 to 30 Volt DC pulse
Power Supply
1 = 12 VDC
2 = 24 VDC
5 = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
6 = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Data Outputs
X = None
A = Parallel BCD
2 = Add “2” suffix if non-keyboard unit)
Accessories
Non keyboard panel separate: Model 34235
Keyboard panel Model 34236
IMPORTANT:
Terminal #8 must be connected to earth ground at all times when
in use.  This provides a ground path for static electricity which
otherwise would cause faulty operation, erroneous data or circuit
damage.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
R
E